FORK TERMINALS

Fork terminals
Vinyl-insulated and non-insulated forks
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Vinyl-insulated forks — Expanded insulation @@ Non-insulated locking fork terminals @a
Wire N!ax. Bolt Dimensions (in.) St?d( Wire  Bolt Dimensions (in.) St?Ck
Pkg. range ins. hole Rec. thick. Pkg. range hole Rec. thick.
Cat. no. qty. (AWG) (in.) (in.) tool A B C M (in) Cat. no. qty. (AWG) (in.) tool A B [ M (in.)
18RA-6FX 100 22-16 0.170 #6 ERG4001 0.94 0.250.27 0.81 0.02 A18-6F 100 22-16 #6 ERG4002 0.72 0.25 0.27 0.59 0.02
RA1167-170 1,000 22-16 0.170 #6 ERG4001 0.94 0.250.27 0.81 0.02 Al116 1,000 22-16 #6 0.72 0.25 0.27 0.59 0.02
18RA-8FX 100 22-16 0.170 #8 ERG4001 0.97 0.31 0.27 0.81 0.02 A18-8F 100 22-16 #8 0.75 0.31 0.27 0.59 0.02
RA1147-170 1,000 22-16 0.170 #8 ERG4001 0.97 0.31 0.27 0.81 0.02 All4 1,000 22-16 #8 0.75 0.31 0.27 0.59 0.02
18RA-10FX 100 22-16 0.170 #10 ERG4001 0.97 0.31 0.27 0.81 0.02 A18-10F 100 22-16 #10 0.75 0.31 0.27 0.59 0.02
RA1157-170 1,000 22-16 0.170 #10 ERG4001 0.97 0.31 0.27 0.81 0.02 A115-TB 1,000 22-16 #10 0.75 0.31 0.27 0.59 0.02
14RB-6FX 100 18-14 0.200 #6 ERG4001 0.97 0.31 0.27 0.81 0.03 B14-6F 100 18-14 #6 ERG4002 0.75 0.31 0.27 0.59 0.03
RB647-200 1,000 18-14 0.200 #6 ERG4001 0.97 0.31 0.27 0.81 0.03 B64 1,000 18-14 #6 ERG4005 0.75 0.31 0.27 0.59 0.03
14RB-8FX 100 18-14 0.200 #8 ERG4001 0.97 0.31 0.27 0.81 0.03 B19 1,000 18-14 #6 0.66 0.25 0.13 0.50 0.03
RB657-200 1,000 18-14 0.200 #8 ERG4001 0.97 0.31 0.27 0.81 0.03 B14-8F 100 18-14 #8 0.75 0.31 0.27 0.59 0.03
14RB-10FX 100 18-14 0.200 #10 ERG4001 0.97 0.310.27 0.81 0.03 B65-TB 1,000 18-14 #8 0.75 0.31 0.27 0.59 0.03
RB1157-200 1,000 18-14 0.200 #10 ERG4001 0.97 0.31 0.27 0.81 0.03 B14-10F 100 18-14 #10 0.75 0.31 0.27 0.59 0.03
10RC-8FX 50 12-100.250 #8 ERG4001 1.110.380.27 0.90 0.04 B115 1,000 18-14 #10 0.75 0.31 0.27 0.59 0.03
RC1147-250 500 12-100.250 #8 ERG4001 1.110.380.270.90 0.04 B14-14F 100 18-14 Ya 0.90 0.44 0.38 0.68 0.03
10RC-10FX 50 12-100.250 #10 ERG4001 1.110.380.27 0.90 0.04 C10-6F 50 12-10 #6 ERG4002 0.77 0.31 0.27 0.63 0.04
RC1157-250 500 12-100.250 #10 ERG4001 1.110.380.270.90 004 C133 500 12-10  #6 ERG4005 77 031 0.27 063 0.04
10RC-14FX 50 12-100.250 s ERG4001 1.17 0.500.37 0.90 0.04 C10-8F 50 12-10 #8 0.82 0.38 0.27 0.63 0.04
Cl14 500 12-10 #8 0.82 0.38 0.27 0.63 0.04
C10-10F 50 12-10 #10 0.82 0.38 0.27 0.63 0.04
C115 500 12-10 #10 0.82 0.38 0.27 0.63 0.04
C10-14F 50 12-10 Ya 0.98 0.50 0.37 0.73 0.04
C116-TB 500 12-10 Ya 0.98 0.50 0.37 0.73 0.04
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